LOW NOISE
DUAL J-FET OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIERS
.LOW POWER CONSUMPTION.WIDE COMMON-MODE (UP TO VCC
+) AND
DIFFERENTIAL VOLTAGE RANGE. LOW INPUT BIAS AND OFFSET CURRENT. LOW NOISE en = 15nV/√Hz (typ).OUTPUT SHORT-CIRCUIT PROTECTION.HIGH INPUT IMPEDANCE J–FET INPUT
STAGE. LOW HARMONIC DISTORTION : 0.01% (typ). INTERNAL FREQUENCY COMPENSATION. LATCH UP FREE OPERATION.HIGH SLEW RATE : 16V/µs (typ)
N
DIP8

SO8
(Plastic Micropackage)
ORDER CODES
Part Number Temperature
Range
Package
N D
TL072M/AM/BM –55oC, +125oC • •
TL072I/AI/BI –40oC, +105oC • •
TL072C/AC/BC 0oC, +70oC • •
Example : TL072CN 07
2-
01
.T
B